ordination mailer 2_Layout 1  05/05/2017  09:53  Page 1
sales@kevinmayhew.com 01449 7379782
The Bible
Nicholas King
For the first time under one cover, we are
delighted to present Nicholas King’s
complete translation of The Bible.
Nicholas King is the first person for more than

3
Chalices
How to order
2
Choose your
bag or case
from page 17.
These indicate
how many
items you
can put in
each one.
Choose
your
contents
from pages
23-26.
Send the list
to us and
we’ll glady
dispatch it!
ordination mailer 2_Layout 1  05/05/2017  10:06  Page 23
www.kevinmayhew.comsales@kevinmayhew.com 01449 73797824
Pewter
31/4" diameter
8700160 / £31
Derby
41/2 " high / 2 fl oz, glass
Silver-plated top
8071420 / £44
Old English
4" high / 31/2" fl oz
Silver plated
8071410 / £99
Georgian
41/2 " high
2 fl oz, glass
Silver-plated top
8071422 / £119
Rutland
Silver-plated top
47/8" high / 4 fl oz, glass
8700048 / £49
6" high / 9 fl oz
8700047 / £52
Celtic and
Winchester
4" high / 31/2 fl oz
Silver plated
8700194 / £122
Pewter
3" high / 31/2 fl oz
8700143 / £19
Please call 01449 737978
or email
for our latest prices
on Sterling Silver
Pic ‘N‘Mix Communion Sets
Cruets
Patens
Celtic
31/4" diameter
Silver plated
8700192 / £92
Tudor
31/2" diameter
Silver plated
8700073 / £62
Old English,
Derby and Rutland